Industrial Automation
IPC - Product Catalogue
22
In 1994, ESA was  one of the fi rst electrical engineering companies in Europe to achieve the ISO 9001:1994 certifi cation,
later upgraded to the ISO 9001:2008 version (vision2000).
Focusing on the quality of our products is an integral part of our corporate culture:
a close relationship with suppliers thanks to a precise monitoring of the manufacturing process and of the quality of

PWR220-24A Universal power supply 220VAC-24VDC
PWR220-24B Universal power supply 220VAC-24VDC - Schuko
DISPAD015RK019 Adapter panel for 19” Rack mounting  (XS715 only)
PCIWI FICARD  Wi-Fi  IEEE 802.11 PCI card complete with antenna cable 2m.
XCF2INDSLC Industrial Compact Flash 2 GB
XCF4INDSLC Industrial Compact Flash 4 GB
XCF8INDSLC Industrial Compact Flash 8 GB
XCF16INDSLC Industrial Compact Flash 16 GB
XPCI2RS232 PCI card 2 x RS232 (SUB-D 9 pin)
XPCI2RS485 PCI card 2 x RS485 (SUB-D 9 pin)
XPCILAN1000 PCI card Ethernet 10/100/1000
XPCILPTCARD PCI card Parallel Port (SUB-D 25 pin)
XPCIETHERCAT PCI card 1 EtherCAT port 10-100Mb
PROTFILM7W Protection sheet adhesive and transparent for XS7 - XM7 with 7” wide display
PROTFILM6 Protection sheet adhesive and transparent for XS7 - XM7 with 8,4” display
PROTFILM12 Protection sheet adhesive and transparent for XS7 - XM7 with 12” display
PROTFILM15 Protection sheet adhesive and transparent for XS7 - XM7 with 15” display
PROTFILM17 Protection sheet adhesive and transparent for XS7 - XM7 with 17” display
PROTFILM19 Protection sheet adhesive and transparent for XS7 - XM7 with 19” display
XWINES00M11
Windows Embedded Standard 2009
Operating system with MUI support for:
IT  EN  DE  FR  ES

databases, such as SQL server. The data is recovered and arranged
autonomously relieving the system from any other task. This way, you
can freely manage the data structure to be exported in order to perfectly
adapt to existing situations without annoying and expensive conversion
operations.
The operator panels in the IT range and Polymath PC Machine Edition can be connected to a production plant and the
production data can be exported directly to a remote Database (such as SQL Server) using the integrated Ethernet port.
Just indicate the names of the variables to be monitored and, when necessary, their values are automatically read by the PLC
and inserted in the specifi c location of the chosen database.
Codes and descriptions
ESADBCONNECT ESA Database Connection Software License
Using Polymath Machine Edition PC you will have the opportunity to connect the PC directly to the fi eld through a  multitude
of integrated communication protocols. All Polymath communication drivers are supported, as well as the most common
fi eldbuses used in the industrial sector, such as Profi bus-DP and CanOpen.
Codes and descriptions
PCMACHINE-512 Polymath PC Machine Edition runtime license – 512 variables
PCMACHINE-1024 Polymath PC Machine Edition runtime license – 1024 variables
PCMACHINE-2048 Polymath PC Machine Edition runtime license – 2048 variables
PCMACHINE-4096 Polymath PC Machine Edition runtime license – 4096 variables
2727
ESA web site: www.esahmi.com
Direct contact with all ESA subsidiaries worldwide
Fast interaction with the ESA world